
Dews Coaches, Chatteris Road Somersham Huntingdon PE28 3DN

01487 740241
www.dews-coaches.com
sales@dews-coaches.com

Huntingdon

Railway Station
Bus Station

Great Stukeley

RAF Alconbury

Alconbury Weald

Alconbury Weald 
Enterprise CampusAlconbury 

Weston

Alconbury

Ermine Business Park

DEWS

Operated on behalf of

Huntingdon Town Centre
Huntingdon Railway Station

Alconbury Weald
Alconbury Weston
Alconbury Village

from 2 September 2024
Monday to Sunday (Including Public Holidays)

Public Holidays excluded: Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Years Day & Easter Sunday

AW1

for service updates
follow us

@DewsCoaches

NEW! & Improved 
Monday to Friday Timetable 
up to every hour!
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AW1X: These journey’s operate at Limited Stops   R: Request stop only

towards Alconbury Weald & The Alconburys
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towards Huntingdon Rail Station & Bus Station

towards Alconbury Weald & The Alconburys

towards Huntingdon Rail Station & Bus Station

towards Alconbury Weald & The Alconburys

towards Huntingdon Rail Station & Bus Station

Huntingdon Bus Station, Bay 1
Inbound Trains Arriving From London    

Huntingdon Railway Station (A1307 bus stop)
Ermine Business Park

Gt Stukeley, Owl End
Little Stukeley, RAF Alconbury Main Gate

Alconbury Weald, Swynford Road
Alconbury Weald, The Boulevard

Alconbury Weston, White Hart
Alconbury, High Street, Opp Coulson Way

Alconbury Weald, The Boulevard
Alconbury Weald, Swynford Road

Little Stukeley, RAF Alconbury Main Gate
Gt Stukeley, Owl End
Ermine Business Park

Huntingdon Millfield Park (for Railway Station)
Outbound Trains Departing For London   

Huntingdon Bus Station

AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1  AW1 AW1 AW1    AW1X  AW1X
 0710 0820 0930 1030  1530 1630 1730 1830 1915
 0650 0817 0919 1020  1525 1620 1720 1820 1905
 0714 0824 0934 1034  1534 1634 1734 1834 1919
 0718 0828 0938 1038  1538 1638 1738 1838 
 0720 0830 0940 1040  1540 1640 1740 1840 
 0721 0831 0941 1041  1541 1641 1741 1841 
    -    -           - 1044  1544 1644 1744 1844 
 0727 0837 0947 1047  1547 1647 1747 1847 1930R
          

0633 0733 0843 0953 1053  1553 1653 1753        -  
0640 0740 0850 1000 1100  1600 1700 1800 1850 
0645 0745 0855 1005 1105  1605 1705 1805 1855 
0650 0750 0900 1010 1110  1610 1710 1810  
0653 0753 0903 1013 1113  1613 1713 1813  
0655 0755 0905 1015 1115  1615 1715 1815  
0657 0757 0907 1017 1117  1617 1716 1817  
0702 0802 0912 1022 1122  1622 1722 1822 1903 
0719 0819 0940 1040 1140  1640 1740 1840 1910 
0706 0806 0916 1026 1126  1626 1726 1826 1905 
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Huntingdon Bus Station, Bay 1
Inbound Trains Arriving From London    

Huntingdon Railway Station (A1307 bus stop)
Ermine Business Park

Gt Stukeley, Owl End
Little Stukeley, RAF Alconbury Main Gate

Alconbury Weald, Swynford Road
Alconbury Weald, The Boulevard

Alconbury Weston, White Hart
Alconbury, High Street, Opp Coulson Way

Alconbury Weald, The Boulevard
Alconbury Weald, Swynford Road

Little Stukeley, RAF Alconbury Main Gate
Gt Stukeley, Owl End
Ermine Business Park

Huntingdon Millfield Park (for Railway Station)
Outbound Trains Departing For London   

Huntingdon Bus Station

AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1   AW1X
 0820 0930 1030 1230 1330 1530 1630 1730 1830
 0817 0919 1020 1220 1320 1520 1620 1720 1820
 0824 0934 1034 1234 1334 1534 1634 1734 1834
 0828 0938 1038 1238 1338 1538 1638 1738 1838
 0830 0940 1040 1240 1340 1540 1640 1740 1840
 0831 0941 1041 1241 1341 1541 1641 1741 1841
     -           - 1044 1244 1344 1544 1644 1744 1844
 0837 0947 1047 1247 1347 1547 1647 1747 1847

0733 0843 0953 1053 1253 1353 1553 1653 1753        - 
0740 0850 1000 1100 1300 1400 1600 1700 1800 1850
0745 0855 1005 1105 1305 1405 1605 1705 1805 1855
0750 0900 1010 1110 1310 1410 1610 1710 1810 
0753 0903 1013 1113 1313 1413 1613 1713 1813 
0755 0905 1015 1115 1315 1415 1615 1715 1815 
0757 0907 1017 1117 1317 1417 1617 1717 1817 
0802 0912 1022 1122 1322 1422 1622 1722 1822 
0810 0940 1040 1140 1340 1440 1640 1740 1840 
0806 0916 1026 1126 1326 1426 1626 1726 1826 

Huntingdon Bus Station, Bay 1
Huntingdon Railway Station (A1307 bus stop)

Gt Stukeley, Owl End
Little Stukeley, RAF Alconbury Main Gate

Alconbury Weald, Swynford Road
Alconbury Weald, The Boulevard

Alconbury Weston, White Hart
Alconbury, High Street, Opp Coulson Way

Alconbury Weald, The Boulevard
Alconbury Weald, Swynford Road

Little Stukeley, RAF Alconbury Main Gate
Gt Stukeley, Owl End

Huntingdon Millfield Park (for Railway Station)
Huntingdon Bus Station

AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1 AW1
 0910 1010 1145 1245 1345 1515 1615 1715
 0914 1014 1149 1249 1349 1519 1619 1719
 0920 1020 1155 1255 1355 1525 1625 1725
 0921 1021 1156 1256 1356 1526 1626 1726
 0924 1024 1159 1259 1359 1529 1629 1729
 0927 1027 1202 1302 1402 1532 1632 1732

0833 0933 1033 1208 1308 1408 1538 1638    R
0840 0940 1040 1215 1315 1415 1545     1645    R
0845 0945 1045 1220 1320 1420 1550 1650 
0850 0950 1050 1225 1325 1425 1555 1655 
0853 0953 1053 1228 1328 1428 1558 1658 
0855 0955 1055 1230 1330 1430 1600 1700 
0903 1003 1103 1238 1338 1438 1608 1708 
0906 1006 1106 1241 1341 1441 1611 1711 


